DOYNTON PARISH COUNCIL

FIXED ASSET REGISTER November 2021

ASSET

Stone Bus Shelter

Parish Noticeboard

Laptop

Printer

Phone Box

Playground Equipment

Set of Bars at 3 levels

Double Swing (Playdale) 2 Child
Double Swing (Playdale) 2 Infant

Spring Bouncer (Pruludic) horse

Climbing Wall (Sutcliffe play, Teenzone Unit)
(Four Face — eight panels 140 x60 X 2)

Ladder Bridge climbing frame
Low Rotator TZA 036

Picnic bench

Wooden bench

Defibrillator

VALUE
£6,258.89
£1,466.02

£200.00

£123.97
£1.00

£1,877.67
£3,038.06
£3,038.06

£71351

£4,798.05
£1,877.67
£2717.00
£283.00
£503.00

£1,223.39

Total £28,119.29

17th November 2021
Elaine Weightman
Clerk to Parish Doynton.



