## DOYNTON PARISH COUNCIL

## **FIXED ASSET REGISTER November 2021**

ASSET	VALUE
Stone Bus Shelter Parish Noticeboard Laptop Printer Phone Box	£6,258.89 £1,466.02 £200.00 £123.97 £1.00
Playground Equipment	
Set of Bars at 3 levels	£1,877.67
Double Swing (Playdale) 2 Child	£3,038.06
Double Swing (Playdale) 2 Infant	£3,038.06
Spring Bouncer (Pruludic) horse	£713.51
Climbing Wall (Sutcliffe play, Teenzone Unit (Four Face – eight panels 140 x60 X 2)	£4,798.05
Ladder Bridge climbing frame	£1,877.67
Low Rotator TZA 036	£2717.00
Picnic bench	£283.00
Wooden bench	£503.00
Defibrillator	£1,223.39
Total £28,119.29	

17th November 2021 Elaine Weightman Clerk to Parish Doynton.